PBM Igenix®
Radial Diaphragm
Tank Outlet Valves
clean. reliable. simple. versatile.
As an ISO 9001 manufacturer, PBM produces standard and custom sanitary
valve products for services required to minimize contamination, facilitate CIP/
SIP and reduce downtime. PBM Radial Diaphragm Valves comply with ASME
BPE guidelines and offer valve certifications. Our absolute mission is to provide

Phone: 800.967.4PBM • 724.863.0550 • Fax: 724.864.9255
E-mail: info@pbmvalve.com   © Copyright 2016 PBM, Inc. LT-RDV 7/16
How to Order
Participating member of the
ASME Bioprocessing Equipment (BPE)
Standards Committee
To find your local PBM representative or for more information about
PBM valves, visit www.pbmvalve.com
or call us at 1-800-967-4PBM.
PBM Worldwide Representation
• United States • Argentina • Australia • Brazil • Canada • Chile • Mexico • UAE • United Kingdom
• Austria • Belgium • France • Germany • Ireland • Poland • Spain • Sweden • Switzerland • The Netherlands
• China • India • Malaysia • Saudi Arabia • Singapore • South Africa • South Korea • Taiwan • Thailand • Vietnam
Material Color  Temperature Range   Data
Silicone Medical Grade White -60˚ to 275˚F Commonly used in Pharma applications
Platinum Cured -50˚ to 135˚C Ideal for most biological processes
Optional clear available
Optimal performance
TFMTM TFMTM 1600 PTFE White 32˚ to 400˚F Excellent chemical resistance
(Polytetrafluoroethylene) 0˚ to 204˚C Good high temperature and steam resistance
Higher cost than Silicone
Diaphragm Materials
Size
   Weld  pad only  Valve + pad,
manual
  Valve + pad +
actuator
lb. kg lb. kg lb. kg
1/2” 0.56 0.25 4.27 1.6 5.42 2
3/4” 0.46 0.21 4.18 1.6 5.28 2
1” 1.18 0.54 7.09 2.6 9.49 3.5
1-1/2” 1.09 0.49 8.83 3.3 14.17 5.3
2” 1.74 0.79 16.47 6.1 21.83 8.1
3” 6.33 2.87 37.96 17.22 N/A N/A
Weights
PRODUCT
(1-2)
MATERIAL
(3-4)
SIZE
(5)
SERIES
(6)
OUTLET END
CONNECTION
(7)
OUTLET
ORIENTATION
CONNECTION (8)
DIAPHRAGM
/ GASKET
(9)
TANK PAD
OPTIONS*
(10-11)
PURGE PORTS/
SATELLITE VALVE
(12)
OPERATOR
(13-14)
POLISH
(MECH. UNLESS
NOTED) (15)
MISCELLANEOUS
(16)
RD
Radial
Diaphragm
Valve
HL
316L
Stainless
C 1/2” 1 RD F